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Velasquez said on 05-03-23. at 3 .
. 23, i
address when he hearg a pproximatel

\not his), so he ignored it Velasquez said he fin] < Sl
went out fo his vehicle wh ) © linished his shift

i0Pened his vehicle and g

- . o
§Velasquez said he can identify the stolen property if seen again and is desirous of prosecution for !hel
“burglary to his vehicle.

!lnvestigaﬁon'

There was na damage to the veh pect(s) entered the vehicle. | was
unable to obiain any latent finger prints.
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e
it

back .

} checked the surrounding area
of the above-mentioned addres Ce cameras do work: however, they
No:evidence was located.

O.Q@Rhé of the scene and Velasqg
ﬁ St hed the intemet and ohtained a
ownloaded these photographs into this report.

: |'provided Velasquez a business card contai

I cdﬁiplefted an AFS Clets form for each stolen
Vemon Dispatch entered the stolen pistols into AFS.

i

|

; Y 2330 hours, he was working at the above-mentioned |

Car alarm activate. Velasquez said he thought it was a random vehicle |

: at approximately midnight hours and |
ich was parked on Malabar Street, north of 52ndStreet. Velasquez said he l
aw that the center ¢ [
J

i on:so!e was open and some of his belongings were
vehicle. Velasquez said he then checked the trunk of his vehj

: cle and began |
ed three pistols. Velasquez said his range bag was

ed the suspect(s) stole his Chase checkbook, For further l
roperty, refer o the property portion of this report.

|

H

icle so it's unknown how the sus

for video surveillance cameras

and located several on the west wall
s. Velasquez said the surveillan

uez provided me with photographs of two of the stolen
sample photograph of the third stolen pistol. | later

‘
|
]

ning the report number and Marsy's Law printed on the

pistol and forwarded the forms to Vernon Dispatch.

g;mm
zme Oata | invalvemant Type
NEWTON TODD 623 05/04/2023 04:17:00 REPORTING
Crate rrohnemant Type
RAMOS JOSE 607 05/052023 04:13:21 REVIEWING
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Speéirurh;.:.

April 6, 2023
Account Number: 8448 30 053 1535935 Hulo: ey Hotios
Security Code: 1521
Service At:

powneY cA

NEWS AND INFORMATION

H'a\_le questions about your bill? Enrolled in Auto Pay: Your Auto Pay payment will be deducted on
Visit us at Spectrum.net/billing your due date.

Or, call us at 1-855-70-SPECTRUM (1-855-707-7328)

Stream your favorite movies and TV shows with Mi
_ Plan Latino and save! Get Spectrum TV® Mi Plan

Service from 04/06/23 through 05

Summary

details on following pages N’ Latino for $38.99 more a month for 12 months and
! enjoy 145+ live channels in English and Spanish, plus
Previous Balance 44 .99 FREE HD. Turn all your screens into a TV with the
Payments Received -Thank You! -44.99 FREE Spectrum TV App. NO cable boxes required!

Download the Spectrum TV App and stream Live TV

Remaining Balan:.: $0.00 and On Demand at home and on the go. Plus, enjoy
Spectrum Internet 44.99 over 40,000 On Demand titles. CALL 1-888-619-5153
Current Charges 544.99 now.
YOUR AUTO PAY WILL BE PROCESSED 04/23/23 T o & a X
- — Moving Is easy with Spectrum! We'll get your Spectrum services
Total Due by Auto Pay §44.99 set up in your new home so you can get settied even faster.

Manage your account through the My Spectrum App and leam
aboul self-install options to handle your move on your terms.Call
1-877-892-1764 or visit Spectrum.net/easymove.

Download the latest version of the My Spectrum App from
your device's app store. The My Spectrum App makes it easier
than ever to manage your Spectrum services. A hassle-free
experience with one convenient place for handling all your account
needs.

Thank you for choosing Spectrum.
To avoid a late fee, the BALANCE must be paid by the DUE DATE. We
appreciate your prompt payment and value you as a customer.

Auto Pay Thank you for signing up for auto pay. Please note your payment
may be drafted and posted to your Spectrum account the day after your
transaction is scheduled to be processed by your bank.

April 6, 2023
ERICK VELASQUEZ

SpGC"fum"- Account Number: 8448 30 053 1535935

Service At
Y CAIIIEEEN

4145 S. FALKENBURG RD RIVERVIEW FL 33578-8652 DICIVNEY. CA
8448 3000 NO RP 06 04072023 NNNNNNNN 01 573749 Total Due by Auto Pay $44.99
ERICK VELASQUEZ
8534 SUVA ST
DOWNEY CA 80240-3353

SPECTRUM

PO BOX 60074

CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91716-0074

844830053153593500044990




. Case 2:23-cv-10169-SPG-ADS Document 27-2 Filed 02/21/24 Page 12 of 25 Page ID

: £ #:751
R uin Spectrum»
S — &
Page 4 ol 4 April 6, 2023
ERICK VELASQUEZ Have questions about your bill?
Account Number: 8448 30 053 1535935 Visit us at Spectrum.net/billing
Security Code: 1521 Or, call us at 1-855-70-SPECTRUM (1-855-707-7328)

8448 3000 NO RP 06 04072023 NNNNNNNN 01 979748

g Spectrum Terms and Conditions of Service - In accordance with the
Charge Details Spectrum Terms and Conditions of Service, Spectrum services are billed

Previous Balance 44.99 on a monthly basis. Spectrum does not provide credits for monthly
Credit Card Payment 02/30 44.99 subscription services that are cancelled prior to the end of the current
Remaining Balance $0.00 billyg merni.

Alternate Statement Formats - Altemative formats of Spanish, Spanish
or English Braille and Spanish or English large print are available for
Service from 04/06/23 through 05/05/23 future billing statements and customer communications, by request, and

: ST, can be provided within 30 days of Spectrum's receipt of the request. To

Payments received after 04/06/23 will appear on your next bill.

P request an alternative format option, please contact Spectrum at
SR g LAl 1-844-762-1301.
Spectrum Internet 79.99
Promotional Discount -40.00 Spectrum Security Center: Spectrum offers tools and solutions to keep
Your promotional price will expire on 01/05/25 you and your family safe when connected. Leam how to safeguard your
information, detect scams and how to identify fraud alerts. Learn more at
WiFi Service 5.00 Spectrum.net/SecurityCenter,
Spectrum Internet Ultra 20.00
Promotional Discount -20.00 Authorization to Convert your Check to an Electronic Funds
Transfer Dehit - If your check is retumed, you expressly autherize your
Your promotional price will expire on 01/05/27 bank account to be electronically debited for the amount of the check plus
any applicable fees. The use of a check for payment is your
$44.99 acknowledgment and acceptance of this palicy and its terms and
conditions.
Spectrum Internet™ Total $44.99
Past Due Fee / Late Fee Reminder - A late fee will be assessed for past
Current Charges $44.99 due charges for service.
Total Due by Auto Pay $44.99

Franchise Administrator - City of Downey, City Hall 11111 Brookshire

B ; Ave Dawney CA 90241
Billing Information y

Complaint Procedures - If you disagree with your charges, you need to
register a complaint no later than 60 days after the due date on your bill
Tax and Fees - This statement reflecis the current taxes and fees for statement.
your area (including sales, excise, user taxes, efc.). These taxes and fees
may change without notice. Visit spectrum.nettaxesandiees for more
information.

Terms & Conditions - Spectrum's detailed standard terms and
conditions for service are located at spectrum.comi/policies.

Local Spectrum Store: 12214 Lakewood Bivd. Suites 112&116, Downey CA 90706 Store Hours: Mon thru Sat - 10:00am to 8:00pm; Sun - 12:00pm to 5:00pm
or 7220 Eastemn Ave., Units D&E, Bell Gardens CA 90201 Store Hours: Mon thru Sat - 10:00am to 8:00pm; Sun - 12:00pm to 5:00pm

Spectrllj‘T'lP For questions or concerns, please call 1-855-707-7328,

AR



Case 2:23-cv-10169-SPG-ADS Document 27-2 Filed 02/21/24 Page 13 of 25 Page ID

STATE OF (344 IFORNIA

#:752 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
BOF 4012 (Rev. 0812022) CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE PAGE 3of 11
BUREAU OF FIREARMS

STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Official Use Only
Type of License Requested

Standard [] Judge
Reserve Officer [ ] 90 Day

[] Initial Application N Renewal Application
Public Disclosure Admonition:

I understand that | am obligated to be complete and truthful in providing information on this application. | understand that all
of the iw;‘is_clos/ed by me in this application may be subject to public disclosure.

. 0%/24/23
Applicant Signature

Date
— S22 6323
WTtn;é Signature Badge Number Date
Section 1 - Applicant Personal Information
NAL TS € \Lober o
Last Name ) st Name Middle Name
If Applicable, Maiden Name or Other Names(s) Used
DD\'Jf\t\x Los P('\QC/I(S Unte) ctodes of Meerical
: County of Residence

Country of Citizenship

Huatington Paric , Los F\quﬂs, £k

Place of Birth{City, County, State)

v \3 % \gs (Green Hlacl< M
Height Weight Eye Color Hair Color MF

Section 2 - Applicant Clearance Questions

1. Do you now have, or have you ever had, a license to carry a concealed weapon (CCW)? If yes, please ‘SQ(ES [NO
enter the issuing agency name, issue date and CCW license number. U/e additional pages if necessary.
ot &
Los Pme les Sherif¢5 deotent o oil/2o21 AQSSQ 857"/L'|
Issuing Agency X Issue’ Date 7 CCW No.

2. Have you ever applied for and been denied a CCW license? If yes, please enter the agency name, date,

and the reason for denial.

[CYES TSNO
Agency Name Date
Reason for Denial -
3. Have you ever held and subsequently renounced your United States citizenship? If yes, please explain. [ ]JYES SNO
4. If you served with the Armed Forces, were you ever convicted of any charges or was your discharge other [JYES SQO
than honorable? If yes, please explain.
RECEIVED
APR 12 2023

UNDERSHER,
FF
~OrFICE o
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STaTe o cauroRNn CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OEPARTHENT OF STICE
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON
5. Are you now, or have you been, a party to a lawsuit in the last five years? If yes, please explain. [JYES NNO
6. Are you now, or have you been, subject to a restraining order(s) from any court? If yes, please explain. [CJYES ELNO

7. Are you on probation or parole from any state for conviction of any offense including traffic? If yes, please [JYES ENO

explain.

8. List all traffic violations (moving violations only) and motor vehicle accidents you have had in the last five years. Use

additional pages if necessary.

Date Violation/Accident Agency Citation No.
Date Violation/Accident Agency Citation No.
Date Violation/Accident Agency Citation No.
Date Violation/Accident Agency Citation No.
Date Violation/Accident Agency Citation No.
9. Have you ever been convicted of any criminal offense (civilian or military) in the U.S. or any other [TYES TNNO

country? If yes, please explain including the date, agency, charges and disposition. _

10. Have you withheld any fact that might affect the decision to approve this license? If yes, please explain.

[JYEs [NNO
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FATE OF CALJFORNIA CAL'FORNIA DE&A%ENT OF JUST'CE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

BOF 4012 (Rev. 08/2022) PAGE 5 of 11
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION

FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Section 3 - Description of Weapons

List below the weapons you desire to carry if granted a CCW license. You may carry concealed only the weapon(s) which
you list and describe herein, and only for the purpose indicated. Any misuse will cause an automatic revocation and possible

arrest. Usge additional pages if necessary. S 76¢ e
Sterth 5'\7 NS0 M%'\Tre‘\'(\ -+

[ % ‘\. ) —
Make Model Caliber Séﬁal Number
Mg/ﬁz— Mod IT\>®7 Oltb’\m Sr Ll\\l\ f’U\
ake ode Caliber erial Number Syvien
—7— SR A AR~
Make Model Caliber Serial Number

Section 4 - CCW License Conditions and Restrictions

The licensee is responsible for all liability for, injury to, or death of any person, or damage to any property which may result
through any act or omission of either the licensee or the agency that issued the license. In the event any claim, suit, or action
is brought against the agency that issued the license, its chief officer or any of its employees, by reason of, or in connection
with any such act or omission, the licensee shall defend, indemnify, and hold harmless the agency that issued the license, its
chief officer or any of its employees from such claim, suit, or action.

The licensee authorizes the licensing agency to investigate, as they deem necessary, the licensee's record and character to
ascertain any and all information which may concemn his/her qualifications and justification to be issued a license to carry a
concealed weapon and release said agency of any and all liability arising out of such investigation.

While exercising the privileges granted to the licensee under the terms of this license, the licensee shall not, when carrying a
concealed weapon:

» Consume any alcoholic beverage.

+ Be in a place having a primary purpose of dispensing alcoholic beverages for on-site consumption.

* Be under the influence of any medication or drug, whether prescribed or not.

* Refuse to show the license or surrender the concealed weapon to any peace officer upon demand.

* Impede any peace officer in the performance of his/her duties.

+ Present himself/herself as a peace officer to any person unless he/she is, in fact, a peace officer as defined by
California law.

* Unjustifiably display a concealed weapon.

+ Carry a concealed weapon not listed on the permit.

+ Carry a concealed weapon at times or circumstances other than those specified in the permit.

Title 49, section 46505 of the United States Code states that a license to carry a concealed weapon does not authorize a
person to carry a firearm, tear gas, or any dangerous weapon aboard commercial airlines. Further, a person must declare
that he/she is carrying such firearm, tear gas, or any dangerous weapon BEFORE entering the boarding area of an air
terminal where the security checks are made. Such violation can result in arrest by law enforcement.

Any violation of these restrictions or conditions may invalidate the CCW license and may void any further use of the license
until reinstated by the licensing authority. Any arrest for a felony or serious misdemeanor, including driving under the
influence of alcohol and/or drugs, is cause for invalidating the license.
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SYATE.OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

B0 4013 (Rev' 06/2022) CALIFORNIA DE#AT?S'?MENT OF JUSTICE PAGE 8.t 11
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Section 6 - Agreement to Restrictions and to Hold Harmless

I'accept and assume all responsibility and liability for, injury to, or death of any person, or damage to any property which may
result through an act or omission of either the licensee or the agency that issued the license. In the event any claim, suit or
action is brought against the agency that issued the license, its chief officer or any of its employees, by reason of, or in
connection with any such act or omission, the licensee shall defend, indemnify, and hold harmless the agency that issued the
license, its chief officer or any of its employees from such claim, suit, or action.

I understand that the acceptance of any application by the licensing authority does not guarantee the issuance of a license
and that fees and costs are not refundable if denied. | further understand that if my application is approved and | am issued a
license to carry a concealed weapon, that the license is subject to restrictions placed upon it and that misuse of the license
will cause an automatic revocation and possible arrest and that the license may also be suspended or revoked at the
discretion of the licensing authority at any time. | am aware that any use of a firearm may bring criminal action or civil liability
against me.

I have read, understand, and agree to the CCW license liability clauses, conditions, and restrictions stated in this application
and Agreement to Restrictions and to Hold Harmless.

I have read and understand the applicable Penal Code sections regarding false statements on a CCW Application,
manslaughter, killing in defense of self or property, limitation on self-defense and defense of property, and child access and
firearm storage, stated in this application.

| have read and understand the Firearms Prohibiting Categories attachment to this application. | further acknowledge that

these prohibiting categories can be amended or expanded by state or federal legislative or regulatory bodies and that any
such amendment or expansion may affect my eligibility to hold a CCW license.

)M/ il o3]1/1003

TG Applicant Signature Date
Ve R d
- ea/as 6-3-2 7

e
WftnessSwae Badge Number Date




Case 2:23-cv-10169-SPG-ADS Document 27-2 Filed 02/21/24 Page 17 of 25 Page ID

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

BOP.4012 (Rev. 08/2022) CALIFORNIA DE#A??SPM ENT OF JUSTICE
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Section 7 - Investigator's Interview Notes

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Nelasgui Ercll Loberts

PAGE 9 of 11

Applicant LastiName First Name Middle Name

B > Bl oo
Age y No. CA Driver License/ID No.

—

CA Driver License Restrictions

S6z-Y413-7 120

I
City State

Telephone Number (Day)

Mailing Address (if different) City State  Zip Code  Telephone Number (Evening)
Spouse/Domestic Partner Last Name First Name Middle Name
Physical Address (if different than applicant) City State Zip Code Telephone Number
(/Of Q0 ro&c P\SS'.S'HAAT -[,Otﬁ 0S GQV; lan
licant'Occupat Business/Employer Name

Ive years. Use additional pages if necessary.

Vernon b 251 neee
City State elephone Number

Downt, ch

City \ State

Laa Mrudo C A

City State
Address City State Zip Code
Address City State Zip Code

2. Have you ever been in a mental institution, treated for mental iliness, or been found not- -guilty by reason of
insanity? If yes, please explain. [JYES EL[\JO
3. Are you now, or have you ever been, addicted to a controlled substance or alcohol, or have you ever [JYES B{“O

utilized an illegal controlled substance, or have you ever reported to a detoxification or drug treatmen
program. If yes, please explain.

t
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STATE OF'CALIFORNIA

BOR4O2 (Rey. 08/2022) CALIFORNIA DE#A%‘?M ENT OF JUSTICE R aoeTaa T
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Section 7 - Investigator's Interview Notes - Continued

4. Have you ever been involved in an incident involving firearms? If yes, please explain. YES E[\'O

5. Have you ever been involved in a domestic violence incident? If yes, please explain. [JYES &NO

6. List any arrest or formal charges, with or without disposition, for any criminal offenses within the U.S. or [JYES BQ]O
any other country (civilian or military).

Please provide any additional information that should be considered in evaluating your moral character.

Additional Information. Use additional pages if necessary.

T have attached +two letters of Goo) Moral chacacter.

Aad]-}‘.or\o\\\\\, T would ke b sttt oy T Leliewe "“7
moce) ek Yo be of  gool Naluye, T Was  roised by o

B ¢ oXner Q Mother  who S+’“3%‘t—} ‘h«l“oUCD\'\ (1 Fe SUST to achit
~ LeXYer ((fe for N S‘v\a\‘v\!ﬁb T R 1_ e ‘h‘ﬁb AS r-\\\
fue) +o COI\&\’W\’H\\ hels  not QAnty M 'Fam'.‘\\  but
Anyoae  MNho r-\om\ L) themserves A Yroublt) \daters,
Celp frevecrea

P
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s + LALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

BOF 4012 (Rev. 08/2022) CALIFORNIA DE#A?PMENT OF JUSTICE PAGE 11 of 11
BUREAU OF FIREARMS
STANDARD INITIAL AND RENEWAL APPLICATION
FOR LICENSE TO CARRY A CONCEALED WEAPON

Section 8 - Release of Information and Declaration

I hereby give permission to the agency to which this application is made to conduct a background investigation of me and to
contact any person or agency who may add to or aid in this investigation. | further authorize persons, firms, agencies and
institutions listed on this application to release or confirm information about me and statements | have made as contained in
this application.

Notwithstanding any other provision of law and pursuant to the Public Records Act (Government Code section 6250 et seq.),
I understand that information contained in this application may be a matter of public record and shall be made available upon
request or court order.

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

{/_ﬂ//‘/ 0> /24 /2

Applicant Signature ] Daté
>l AN/aS & 220
Wltne}&gnature Badge Number Date




Case 2:23-cv-10169-SPG-ADS Document 27-2 Filed 02/21/24 Page 20 of 25 Page ID
#:759
« B

CCW Interview Guideline

During this interview, you will be asked questions related to any arrests, detentions, and
convictions you may have experienced. Similar questions were also asked on the initial
application you submitted. You MUST disclose every arrest, detention, and conviction
regardiess of the outcome or information told to you by court personnel or even your own
attorney. The live scan will reveal this information despite your belief it was expunged, or the
charge was dismissed from your record. Failure to disclose ALL arrests, detentiops, and
convictions will be grounds for denial. Do you understand? @ N

1. Have you ever used any other name than what is listed on your application? Y /%

2. Have you ever been arrested under a different name? Y/

3. Military:
Were you honorably discharged? Y/
Were you ever subject to court martial? /N
Have you ever filed a Restraining Order? Y @

4. Have you ever been the victim/witness of a violent crime? Y /@

What were your actions?

5. Have you ever been involved in a fight? Y/ @
6. Driving:
Has your driver's license ever been suspended or revoked? Y/
Have you ever been involved in street racing? Y A
Have you ever driven drunk? Y
Have you ever been involved in road rage incident? Y/ @9
Have you ever been involved in a hit and run incident? Y/
Have you ever been issued a warrant for failure to appear/failure to pay a fine? Y J
Have you ever been puiled over and the vehicle searched? Y

7. Have you ever been detained or questioned by law enforcement in any i
: SN o
(YN

or listed on a police report as a Suspect?

- QOZh}, 'S & flaeaans ffazd(;u N Y AR A D
8. 0 you nave any recora sealed or expunged?
! ! P S psy Kot o) )

9. Residence: clrw -
Has law enforcement ever been to your home for any reason, whether you calle ATt Ey
them or not?.) o7 | /U6§L 1b€nle DescpatC6 Rt HY gloury "@N (e~
Have you ever had any corifrontation with a neighbor, this or previous address?Y / bl
Is there anyone in the home who is currently/previously on probation or parole? Y /
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10.Have you ever attempted suicide or placed on a 5150 hold? Y /%)
11.Have you ever been under the care of a psychiatrist or psychologist? Y/

12.Are you currently taking any prescription medication that would impair your
judgement or prevent you from operating a motor vehicle? Y @

13.Have you ever used any illegal narcotic? Y /@
14.Do you currently use marijuana? Y /@

(If YES, advise CCW license is VOID while under the influence.)

15.Employment:
Is there any negative employment history (termination/suspension/write

up/resignation in lieu of termination/verbal or physical altercation with supervisor

or co-worker) Y/

Have you ever worked for a law enforcement agency? Y AN
Security Guards:

Is this CCW license for employment promotion? Y/

Do you currently work as executive protection? Y /N ’

16.Have you ever been or do you currently associate with a gang/cligue/motorcycle
club? Y1

17.Have you ever carried an unauthorized concealed weapon on your person or in you
vehicle? -~ Y /@

18.Did | not ask-you something, that you feel | should know, prior to ending this
interview? Y /@

DA A LW Lr3-3

Investigator Date

UrA phest _or/ 5“,?/&;, EALICKk vVECs T avER
Applicant Date
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TO: PEDO FROM: CLETS 08/17/23 06:12:45
4ZBEOPEDOB. IG
CA0190097 RE: SER/G379584
RESPONSE TO QGB INQUIRY

(\STE@n oN 2o2>

DATA IN AFS.

: —_ %
* STOLEN CF G BiePLyenlras
SER/G379584 MAK/FOZ CESKA ZBROJOVKA FOX CAL/S

TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/75

DOT/20230504 ENT/2 BBL/4-7 COL/BLACK \ J123 (N
ORI/CA0197300 - VERNON PD OCA/CR23-0646 SSWTDLéET" §>|J

NOA/N

FCN/3052312400217

IMMEDIATELY CONFIRM WITH CA0197300 VERNON PD MNE/VERO
TELEPHONE 323 587-5171

* DROS - DEALER SALE

SER/G379584 MAK/FOZ CESKA ZBROJOVKA FOX CAL/9

TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/CZ 75 SP 01 01152

DOT/20230206 BBL/4-7 UOM/IN COL/BLACK MAT/STEEL, POLY
*** PURCHASER INFORMATION **=*

NAM/VELASQUEZ ERICK ROBERTO DOB/1996 (] oLn/pses403s
ADRI..I.ii.I.......
CTY/DOWNEY ST/CA ZIP/FCCC/IQOO
*%* DEALER INFORMATION #+**
DLR/RIFLE GEAR DID/21331
DDD
DCY/FOUNTAIN VALLEY DST/CA DZC/92708 DCC/3000 DTN/949-209-6413

ORI/CA0300700 - FOUNTAIN VALLEY PD OCA/T2133101026401391
FCN/3802304703574

* DROS - DEALER SALE
SER/G379584 MAK/SSS SAUER, J. P., & SONS CAL/45
TYP/P PISTOL MOD/P220RCARRY
DOT/20071030 BBL/3-75
*** PURCHASER INFORMATION ***

NAM/KELLY, THOMAS FRANCIS DOB/19670304 OLN/D6879646
ADRAIII.I.IIIIIIIIIIIIIiIIii

cTY/SAN FRANCISCO ST/ca zIP/SM ccc/3800
ORI/CA0380100 - SAN FRANCISCO PD OCA/T3910866
FCN/4670730800347

CHECKING NCIC
END AFS RESPONSE.
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PAGE 02 #:762
TO: PECO FROM: CLETS 12/05/23 08:32:22
4ZBEOPEOOP . IG
CA0190097 RE: SER/BST12132
RESPONSE TO QGB INQUIRY Notr L1sTed RS
DATA IN AFS. )

C
* STOLEN R CClw,
SER/BST12132 MAK/BER BERETTA CAL/S 2
TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/92X PERFORMANCE \ \2 1
DOT/20230504 ENT/2 BBL/4-9 COL/ALUMINUM/SILVER Syoler 5
ORI/CA0197300 - VERNON PD OCA/CR23-0646
NOA/N Ao GO
FCN/3052312400215 VE (L

IMMEDIATELY CONFIRM WITH CA0197300 VERNON PD MNE/VERO
TELEPHONE 323 587-5171

* DROS - PO NON-ROSTER HANDGUN BPT
SER/BST12132 MAK/BER BERETTA CAL/9
TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/92X
DOT/20230119 BBL/5 UOM/IN COL/ALUMINUM/SILVER

*** DURCHASER INFORMATION ***
NAM/VELASQUEZ oBERTO DOB/1996¢MM oLN/DS664038
ADR
cTY/DOWNEY ST/CA ZIP/{ M ccc/1900

*** SELLER/TRANSFEROR INFORMATION *%*+*
SNM/SOTO,CAMILO SDB/19930312 SDL/E2224229
son’lllllll..lll.li.
SCY/LONG BEACH SST/CA S2ZC/90805 CCC/1900
SEM/32000 (B) (4)

*** DEALER INFORMATION **%*

DLR/. DID/23564
DDD
DCY/CERRITOS DST/CA DZC/S0703 DCC/1900 DTN/562-691-3808

ORI/CA0190000 - LOS ANGELES CO SD OCA/T2356401024601449
FCN/2322303302196

* DROS - DEALER SALE
SER/BST12132 MAK/BER BERETTA CAL/9
TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/92X
DOT/20221112 BBL/4-7 UOM/IN COL/BLACK

*x* PURCHASER INFORMATION ***
NAM/SCTO, CAMILO DOB/19930312 OLN/E2224229
ADR/477 EAST 60TH ST
CTY/LONG BEACH ST/CA ZIP/90805 CCC/1900
PEM/32000 (B) (4)

*** DEALER INFORMATION **=*
DLR/PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT DID/20966
DDD
DCY/BREA DST/CA DZC/92821 DCC/3000 DTN/714-257-9095
ORI/CA0300200 - BREA PD OCA/T2096601017800288
FCN/3752234002159

CHECKING NCIC
END AFS RESPONSE.
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PAGE 02 #:763

TO: PEOO FROM: CLETS 12/05/23 07:10:02

4ZBEOPEOOA. IG L
CA0190097 RE: SER/JBT0542 L,\Sjjffﬁ Za

RESPONSE TO QGB INQUIRY

. )
DATA IN AFS. 1102,\ v Lo L5

- \
* STOLEN —_— Q(’?L‘L‘L\l lors
SER/JBT0542 MAK/SW SMITH AND WESSON CAL/9 ct '
TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/MP SHIELD |
DOT/20230504 ENT/2 BBL/4-3 COL/BLACK . = \1 \
ORI/CA0197300 - VERNON PD OCA/CR23-0646 S./\Ucé‘N SIS s
NOA/N
FCN/3052312400220 VeraonN

IMMEDIATELY CONFIRM WITH CA0197300 VERNON PD MNE/VERO
TELEPHONE 323 587-5171

* DROS - DEALER SALE

SER/JBT0542 MAK/SW SMITH AND WESSON CAL/9

TYP/PI PISTOL SEMI-AUTOMATIC MOD/M P9SHLD BK HIVIZ 11905

DOT/20190514 BBL/3 UOM/IN COL/BLACK MAT/STNLS STL; PLYM
*** PURCHASER INFORMATION **x=*

NAM/VELASQUEZ, ERICK ROBERTO DOB/1996[J] orn/psecso3s
ADR.....E.........

CTY/DOWNEY ST/CA ZIP cce/1900

**%x DEALER INFORMATION *x*=*
DLR/TURNER'S OUTDOORSMAN DID/16577
DDD
DCY A DZC/90650 DCC/1900 DTN/562-929-4056
ORI/CA0190000 - LOS ANGELES CO SD OCA/T1657700890000123
FCN/2321914408569

CHECKING NCIC
END AFS RESPONSE.
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